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Original Contractor’s Claim for Lierlvj ND |: F I C I A L C O P Y

(1) If contract made with other than the owner, erase ‘*said owner,”’
by said owner to make said contract.’’

(2) State what was to be done (3) “'being,” or *‘to be,"” as the case may be.

4) “All requ1rcd to be done by said contract,”” or *‘work to the value of,” or
3 L) & / 00 & 4 Oé’

marked ExhlbltL_m as the case may be.

name such person and add ‘‘authorized and permitted

“delivery of materials to the value of
» as set forth in an account thereof herewith filed and made part hereof,

* THAT the claimant ____ did extra and additional work on, and deliv
of the value of $ ’/ 4,- 200 . co

ered extra and additional materials at said premises
at the special instance and request of said

completed same on the =~/ 0= day of

THAT said owner

as fully set forth in"an-account thereof herew:th filed and made part hereof, marked Exhibit =2 4 Mgmfkg and

20083

entitled to credits on account thereof, as follows, to wit: /V/K"-?

$ 3 O{,("OO;COO

a lien on said land and improvements.

leaving due, unpaid and owing to the Claimant___ on account thereof, after allowing all credits, the balance of

_=_ for which, with interest, the Claimant ___ claim____

STATE OF ILLINOJS )
COUNTY OF ___Ceof y S8

THE AFFIANT &€ 752 2 Jo hlsen 3 /)

being first duly sworn on oath deposes and says, that he is___ ST €€~ g £ ElTohNsay, Y (.

of the Claimant ___; that he has read the foregoing notice and Claim for Lien, knows the contc
the statements therein contained are true.

Loz Yz,

ni= thereef, and that all

Subscribed and sworn to before me this T2 day of MMM AD. 2027

MAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAANAAAAA,
$ OFFICIAL SEAL $
2 ZELDA SHOGREN 3
3 NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF u.ugnoas gE o
b Y COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/23112 - =
IR ey Notary Publié’

Mail to; This instrument prepared by:

Name Name

Address Address

City City
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INVOICE

October 5, 2007

To: ~sokn A, Beckett
Developer of 4956 S. Vincennes
Chicago, IL 60615-2418

From: George E.Jokason. Jr.

Description: Consulting and Proiect Management fee for 4956 S. Vincennes, Chicago,
1L from August 2005 through Marein. 2008, approximately 31 months of service.

Total Due: $50,000 $50,000
Amount paid to date: -$10,000
Balance Due: $40,000

Out-of-Pocket Expenses for Reimbursement:

e Parking: City Hall Meetings - Four @ $25 per $100.00
o  Parking: Architect Office Meetings — Nine @ $25 per $225.00
e  Payment of violation by City of Chicago for uncut weeds $34.75
e  Payment balance for shortage of 2006 property tax bill I _6.25
Total Due for Out-of-Pocket Expenses: 3566.00

Schedule due dates for remaining payments for $40,000 balance:

e  November 6, 2007 $13,000

¢  Out-of-Pocket Expenses $366
o  February 1, 2008 $13,000
¢  Balance upon completion of project $14,000

e  Approximately April 1, 2008

2035 W. Charleston, Suite 103, Chicago, IL 60647 773-519-0877
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eorge E. Johnson, J anager

INVOICE
December 7, 2007

To:  John A. Beckett
Lieveloper of 4956 S. Vincennes
Chicago, IL. 60615-2418

From: George ¥ Johnson, Jr.

Description: Consulting 2id Project Management fee for 4956 S. Vincennes, Chicago,
IL from August 2005 through Maich 2008, approximately 31 months of service.

Total Due: $50,000 $50,000
Amount paid to date: -$10,000
Balance Due: $40,000

Out-of-Pocket Expenses for Reimbursement:

o  Parking: City Hall Meetings — Four @ $25 per $100.00
e Parking: Architect Office Meetings — Nine @ $25 per $225.00
e  Payment of violation by City of Chicago for uncut weeds $34.75
e Payment balance for shortage of 2006 property tax bill $ 625
Total Due for Out-of-Pocket Expenses: £366.00

Schedule due dates for remaining payments for $40,000 balance:

o  November 6, 2007 $10,000

o  Out-of-Pocket Expenses $366
e  February 1, 2008 $16,000
e  Balance upon completion of project $14,000

e  Approximately April 1, 2008

Total 30 Days Past Due: $10,366.00

2035 W. Charleston, Suite 103, Chicago, IL. 60647 773-519-0877




June 6, 2008 UNOFFICIAL COPY W 3-A

John A. Beckett
Developer of 4956 S. Vincennes, Chicago, IL.
Vancouver, British Columbia, CA

Dear John,

{ am writing you today in regards to my role on the Vincennes project and my compensation.
When we first discussed the concept of this project, it was in the spring of 2005, At that time, it
was discussed that my role would be to lead this project as your voice, representing you to
facilitate getting the property built in a reasonable time (less than 8-10 months.) My fee structure
of $50,002 was based on less than one year of services to get the property to two finished models.

As we are both aware, there have been many unanticipated delays in getting city approval,
architectural rénderings, etc. However, 1 have continued to work on this project, now over 36
months in duratiorcon a nearly daily basis in a role far different than what we agreed it to be. 1do
not have the authority to-make decisions on site to expedite the project’s progress helping to
move forward its complztion quickly. I feel that the project’s completion has been compromised
due to the slowness in decision making, focus, and communication between you, myself and

A Nick. For months, I have had sanples of tile, paint, appliances, fencing, etc. that should have
been addressed to you. It was conmunicated to Nick and you with no decisions made up to this
date. This is just a sample of the 1ypz of work [ have done to move the project forward which is
why I have great concerns about the Govaiion of my services and the inability of you to
compensate me for all this time and effort:

John, I have always worked in your best interest to facilitate my relationships to bring project
costs down from vendors, saving you tens of thousapds of dollars. Isee this as a valuable part of
what 1 bring to this relationship and how ] approach v work. However, I can no longer
compromise myself for the benefit of the project. It has'gane on for too long and cost me far
more in expenses than I have been paid to date. Ihave onl;-been paid $20,000 for 36 months of
work. My last payment was December 2007. To me, this is uracceptable and frankly, [ don’t
believe you would accept this even for yourself.

With this said, the $30,000 balance of my fee needs to be paid in two $i 75,000 increments. 1 need
the first payment of $15,000 no later than June 1 1™ 2008 (invoice attached.) The second payment
M“fy‘\‘ of $15,000 is due by July 20™, T will no longer compromise or negotiate my fess. thought 1 was
helping you so we could expedite the project but what I’ve experienced is that ooty Thave been
L‘ compromised for the sake of the project. There will be an additional fee for my servicss beyond
the finished models (anticipated completion mid-July). This is exclusive of the brokerige
agreement.

“If f am not paid as noted above, I feel 1 have no other recourse than to put a lien on the property to
-| compensate me for my more than fair and reasonable fee. The lien will be for $10,000 more due

to the extensive duration of this project, the time I've invested, and the expenses I’ve incurred.

The agreement we have with brokerage sale of the units is separate from my project management
fee and canmot be co-mingled.

I hope that you respect and understand my position.
With Regards,

George Johnson, Jr.
Attachment — Invoice
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INVOICE

June 6, 2008

To:  John A. Beckett
Developer of 4956 S. Vincennes
Chicago, IL 60615-2418

From: GeorgeE. Johnson, Jr.

Description: Consulting 2id Project Management fee for 4956 S. Vincennes, Chicago,
IL from August 2005 through (fuly 2008, approximately 38 months of service.

Total Due: $50,000 $50,000
Amount paid to date: -$20,000
Balance Remaining: $30,000

Schedule due dates for remaining payments for $30,000 talance:

e June 11,2008 $13,005
e July 20,2008 $15,000
Total Due by June 11, 2008: $15.060.00

2035 W. Charleston, Suite 103, Chicago, IL 60647 773-519-0877
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eorge E. Johnson, J anager

INVOICE

August 10, 2008

To: ~babn A. Beckett
Developer of 4956 S. Vincennes
Chicags, IL 60615-2418

From: George k. Jorason, Jr.

gt f

Description: Consulting and Proiect Management fee for 4956 S. Vincennes, Chicago,

IL from August 2005 through July 2062, approximately 38 months of serv

Total Due: $50,000
Amount paid to date:

Balance Remaining:

Total Due by September 11, 2008:

2035 W. Charleston, Suite 103, Chicago, IL 60647

ice.

$50,000
-$30,000

$20,000

£20,000.00

773-519-0877
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George E. Johnson, Jr anager )

FINAL INVOICE

90 Days Past Due

November 10, 2008

To: _loin A. Beckett
Developer of 4956 8. Vincennes
Chicage, 1L 60615-2418

From: George E.3s0hnson, Jr.

Description: Consulting and Proizct Management fee for 4956 S. Vincennes, Chicago,
IL from August 2005 through July 2099, approximately 38 months of service.

Total Due: $50,000 $50,000

Amount paid to date: -$30,000

Balance Remaining: $20,000
Total Due by December 11, 2008: £20,000.00

2035 W. Charleston, Suite 103, Chicago, [L. 60647 773-519-0877




